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HALMASHAURI YA WILAYA YA MPWAPWA

ORODHA YA MADIWANI
JINA
NGHWENZI DONATH SASINE
GEORGE M.LUBELEJE
GEORGE B. SIMBACHAWENE
SELLI YARED JAVANI
BONIFACE KALEBI MCHELEMI
AZALIA YAREDI LUHUNGA
MKANYAGO AIDANI TANU
MAHUWI D.LEGAZO
WILLIAM ALPHA VAHAYE
GABRIEL MUSSA KAZIGE
FUIME GEORGE OTMARY

KONGAWADODO L.NEHEMIA
MACHIWA YESSE ZEBEDAYO
DONALD EDWARD JEREMIA
MNYAMBWA L.BEZARERY

WILSONI CHAEKA MGUNGA
ANTONY PELEZI MHAWI

HONORATH MUSAKA PIMA
MAPONDA RICHRDI ERNEI
GILBERT JULIUS MSIGALA

LUDO ANTONY BORAMUNGU
MWAKITINYA ENYASI GUVANIA
MWACHAYEKA ].MUSSA

CHELLIGA AMONI JOCTAN
CHAWALA BERNADI VINCENT
FESTO NYAULINGO MYUGUYE
MANGILE SAID MAULID
NYAULINGO A.BULAMLETE
AMONI M.KODI

HOSEA M. FWEDA

ORGENES M.JOHN

NJOLIBA ANTONY MLOWEZI
DAMASI NGAILA JUMA

MARIAN EMWAMUNYI
PAMELA M.MNEMELE
JULIA ANDINDE
REHEMA R.MTINANGI
REHEMA A.VAHAYE

ZELLY ENGOWO
RESTUTA RMAZENGO

JAMILA B.KITANGA

DEVOTA M.SAMWELI
FRIDA G.NJOKA

MARIA S.KIGOSI
NURU M.CHAMLE

NERRY T.KAGULI
RICHARD K. MILIMO

JIMBO/KATA
MASSA
( MB) MPWAPWA
(MB) KIBAKWE
MATOMONDO
KIMAGAI
LUPETA
GODEGODE
VING'HAWE
MAZAE
GULWE
MPWAPWA

CHUNYU
BEREGE
CHITEMO
MIMA

MLEMBULE
IWONDO

KINGITI
LUHUNDWA
LUFU

WOTTA
MBUGA
GALIGALI

LUMUMA
PWAGA
IPERA
MALOLO
RUDI
MTERA
CHIPOGORO
MLUNDUZI
KIBAKWE
WANGI

MANG'ALIZA
VTI MAALUM
VTI MAALUM
VTI MAALUM
VTI MAALUM

VTI MAALUM
VTI MAALUM

VTI MAALUM

VTI MAALUM
VTI MAALUM

VTI MAALUM
VTI MAALUM

VTI MAALUM
GHAMBI

SIMU
682570020
784609205
755375623
628118130
629115124
784617500
654736525
687013149
655582761
789348383
784263880

785040932
652067922
712647345
784327586

628618900
628135800

784417395
783598118
688392433

628136448
785024797
783425442

784802298
787176193
786943396
786043464
784545856
769526305
0765040297
686968558
782212623
628619137

789879146
789123958
783697725
785113598
712898644

787073739
628132952

782095014

782612484
786471284

786746767
784757311

787073739
788087215



